Results For: Tunis

Placing Class First

Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

BEAU
2 JACOBY

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
1 BEAU

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)

GRAND 1 BEAU
CHAMPION
OLIVIA
JAYCE
JAYCE

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

RES GRAND 1 BEAU
CHAMPION

GREGORY

NATHAN

85 Slick Ram Lamb (any age)
1 KADE
JACOBY
AUTUMN
JACOBY
KAYLEE
MASON

A N AW N

MUMM
MAAG

MUMM

MUMM

GRAVES
COERS
COERS

MUMM

LOPER
EVERHART

JOSEPH
MAAG
PIAZZA
MAAG
O'NEILL
JOHNSON

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1 BEAU
2 JACOBY
3 JAYCE

100 Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ

BEAU

GREGORY
GREGORY
PARKER
BEAU
OLIVIA
EMMALOU
NATHAN
MEREDITH
ADALEIGH
OLIVIA
AUTUMN
AUTUMN
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MUMM
MAAG
COERS

MUMM

LOPER
LOPER
SMITH
MUMM
GRAVES
MUMM
EVERHART
BUGMAN
FAIR
GRAVES
PIAZZA
PIAZZA

Exhb#

1128
1586

1128

1128

1509
1192
1192

1128

1005
1097

1236
1586
1312
1586
1237
1534

1128
1586
1192

1128

1005
1005
1057
1128
1509
1130
1097
1127
1078
1509
1312
1312

City ST

WHITE HEATH IL
OTTAWA OH

WHITE HEATH IL

WHITE HEATH IL

EL DORADO SP MO
NEW HOLLAND IL
NEW HOLLAND IL

WHITE HEATH IL

NUNDA NY

SHELBYVILLE IN

COLUMBUS OH

OTTAWA OH
WILMINGTON DE
OTTAWA OH
COLUMBUS OH
WOOSTER OH

WHITE HEATH IL
OTTAWA OH
NEW HOLLAND IL

WHITE HEATH IL

NUNDA NY
NUNDA NY
CARDINGTON  OH
WHITE HEATH IL

EL DORADO SP MO
WHITE HEATH IL

SHELBYVILLE IN

DALTON NY
BURLISON N
EL DORADO SP MO
WILMINGTON DE
WILMINGTON DE

Flock/Tag #

Group
Mumm 24137
MJM 2439

Group
TNJ Farm 25008

Group
Mumm 2547
Murry 2560
Wooly Hollow 557
Mumm 2540

Group
Mumm 2596

Red Barn Farm 5054
TNJ Farm 25037

Group
Creekside Tunis 2511
MJM 2513
MJK 2437F
MJM 2504
Creekside Tunis 2507
Rivenoak 2511

Group

Group
Mumm 2456

Red Barn Farm 0476
Red Barn Farm 0458
Jet 2411

Mumm 2457

Murry 2492

Spilde 794

TNJ Farm 24005
Stumpe 795

Tri-Star 2402

Murry 2462

MJK 2420

McCauley 2417RR
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Placing Class

102 Slick Yrl Ewe

o 0 NN R W N -

ke
W N =

First Last

BROOKE KYLE
PARKER SMITH
NATHAN EVERHART
BEAU MUMM
KADE JOSEPH
ABIGAIL O'NEILL
JACOBY MAAG
JACOBY MAAG
OLIVIA GRAVES
KAYLEE O'NEILL
RIGGIN KLOTZ
AUTUMN PIAZZA
MASON JOHNSON
EMMETT OLSAVSKY

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

N AW N =

GREGORY LOPER
BEAU MUMM
PARKER SMITH
JACOBY MAAG
AUTUMN PIAZZA

120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

RES GRAND 1
CHAMP - Res Sr
Champ
2
3
4
5

GREGORY LOPER

OLIVIA GRAVES
BROOKE KYLE

JAYCE COERS
JACOBY MAAG

155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Jr Champ
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PARKER SMITH
BROOKE KYLE
EMMALOU MUMM

BEAU MUMM
STOCKTON KLOTZ
AUTUMN PIAZZA
MEREDITH BUGMAN
OLIVIA GRAVES
AUTUMN PIAZZA

165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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JAYCE COERS
BEAU MUMM
BEAU MUMM
PRESLEE SHERREN
OLIVIA GRAVES
PARKER SMITH
OLIVIA GRAVES
RIGGIN KLOTZ

200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)

Res Jr Champ

1
2
3
4
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GREGORY LOPER
OLIVER O'KEEFE
BEAU MUMM
ADALEIGH FAIR

Exhb#

1089
1057
1097
1128
1236
1238
1586
1586
1509
1237
1148
1312
1534
1234

1005
1128
1057
1586
1312

1005

1509
1089
1192
1586

1057
1089
1130
1128
1150
1312
1127
1509
1312

1192
1128
1128
1195
1509
1057
1509
1148

1005
1012
1128
1078

City ST

HONEOYE FALL NY
CARDINGTON OH
SHELBYVILLE IN

WHITE HEATH IL

COLUMBUS OH
COLUMBUS OH
OTTAWA OH
OTTAWA OH
EL DORADO SP MO
COLUMBUS OH
RICHMOND IN

WILMINGTON DE
WOOSTER OH
COLUMBUS OH

NUNDA NY
WHITE HEATH IL

CARDINGTON OH
OTTAWA OH
WILMINGTON DE

NUNDA NY

EL DORADO SP MO
HONEOYE FALL NY
NEW HOLLAND IL

OTTAWA OH

CARDINGTON  OH
HONEOYE FALL NY
WHITE HEATH IL
WHITE HEATH IL
RICHMOND IN
WILMINGTON DE
DALTON NY
EL DORADO SP MO
WILMINGTON DE

NEW HOLLAND IL
WHITE HEATH IL
WHITE HEATH IL
LINCOLN IL
EL DORADO SP MO
CARDINGTON OH
EL DORADO SP MO
RICHMOND IN

NUNDA NY
MARLBOROUG CT
WHITE HEATH IL

BURLISON N

Flock/Tag #

Group
Jet 2407
Jet 2404
Schakel 2401
Mumm 2472
Shadybrook 189
Jet 2434
JET 2409
MJM 2408
Murry 2482
Creekside Tunis 2439
Barn Talk Livestock 4460
Piazza 0064
Rivenoak 2415
Creekside Tunis 2401

Group

< < < =< <

Group
Red Barn Farm 5025

Murry 2451

Double Trouble 2509
Premier 2504
Shadybrook 199

Group
Jet 2543
Red Barn Farm 5027
Vandenbroek 2501
Mumm 2510
Wooly Hollow 541
MJM 2509 RR
MB 2582
Murry 2530
MJK 2502

Group
Wooly Hollow 553
Mumm 2590
Mumm 2556
Vayles 0221
Murry 2590
Jet 2576
Murry 2580
S & T 2415

Group
Red Barn Farm 5055
O'Keefe 2503
Mumm 25107
Tri-Star 251

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

212 Slick Ewe Lamb (any age) Group
1 PARKER SMITH 1057 CARDINGTON OH  Jet 2540
2 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH  MJM 2503
3 EMMA KYLE 1088 HONEOYE FALL NY  Jet 2554
4 ABIGAIL O'NEILL 1238 COLUMBUS OH  Creekside Tunis 2506
5 MASON JOHNSON 1534 WOOSTER OH Rivenoak 2514
6 KAYLEE O'NEILL 1237 COLUMBUS OH  Wooly Hollow 538
7 KADE JOSEPH 1236 COLUMBUS OH  Creekside Tunis 2509
8 EMMETT OLSAVSKY 1234 COLUMBUS OH  Creekside Tunis 2508
9 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH MJM 2517
10 MACIE MAAG 1588 OTTAWA OH S&T 2412
11 LANDRY JOSEPH 1235 COLUMBUS OH  Creekside Tunis 2526
12 GEORGIANNA WYDERKA 1378 AURORA IN  Shady Brook 0208
13 MALLORY JOHNSON 1536 WOOSTER OH Rivenoak 2513
14 JADEN JARVIS 1358 AURORA IL  TNJ Farm 25023
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 1005 NUNDA NY Y
2 PARKER SMITH 1057 CARDINGTON OH Y
3 BEAU MUMM 1128 WHITEHEATH IL Y
4 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL Y
5 BROOKE KYLE 1089 HONEOYE FALL NY Y
6 AUTUMN PIAZZA 1312 WILMINGTON DE Y
7 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH Y
230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 1005 NUNDA NY Y
2 BEAU MUMM 1128 WHITE HEATH IL Y
3 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL Y
4 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH Y
5 AUTUMN PIAZZA 1312 WILMINGTON DE Y
6 MASON JOHNSON 1534 WOOSTER OH Y
240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 GREGORY LOPER 1005 NUNDA NY Y
2 BEAU MUMM 1128 WHITE HEATH IL Y
3 PARKER SMITH 1057 CARDINGTON OH Y
4 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH Y
5 AUTUMN PIAZZA 1312 WILMINGTON DE Y
250 Market Lamb Group
1 MASON JOHNSON 1534 WOOSTER OH Rivenoak 2501
2 JACOBY MAAG 1586 OTTAWA OH MJM 2505
3 MATTILYN MAAG 1587 OTTAWA OH MJM 2521
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